Schedule 33-53190-SuNt-LU-1-2

Schedule information

Route: 33

Service change: 53190 - SCHEDULE

Day type: SuNt - Sunday Night/Monday Morning
Operator: LU - LONDON UNITED

Option: 1

Schedule comment:

Timing points

No. of vehicles used on
schedule:
Implementation date:

Version:
Option comment:

12 October 2019

2
033-70 200330 v7 TS01 DS01 SCN53190

Queen's Ride

Queens Ride

Church Road / Red Lion

Barnes / Red Lion

Manor Road / North Sheen Station
Manor Road / North Sheen Station
East Sheen

East Sheen

FWELOT FULWELL, OLD TRAM DEPOT

Fulwell Station
Fulwell Station
FULWELL (LONDON UNITED)
Lonsdale Road
Lonsdale Road

CASTELNAU, KILMINGTON ROAD/HOWSMAN LONRKR Lonsdale Road, Kilmington Road Stand 2

Timing point Transit node Stop
BNCMUR Barnes Common, Upper Richmond Road 5U03 BARNES CMN ROEHAMPTON LN 1700
BNCMUR Barnes Common, Upper Richmond Road 5U03 BARNES CMN ROEHAMPTON LN R0272
BRNSRL Barnes, Red Lion M403 BARNES RED LION 4607
BRNSRL Barnes, Red Lion M404 BARNES RED LION 4606
ESHNBH East Sheen, Black Horse M815 EAST SHEEN BLACK HORSE 1376
ESHNBH East Sheen, Black Horse M815 EAST SHEEN BLACK HORSE 4505
ESHNSL East Sheen, Sheen Lane M303 EAST SHEEN SHEEN LANE 4601
ESHNSL East Sheen, Sheen Lane M303 EAST SHEEN SHEEN LANE 4602
FWELOT S FULWELL, OLD TRAM DEPOT STAND J6306 FULWELL OLD TRAM DEPOT
S

FWELSN Fulwell Station, Stanley Road MJ06 STANLEY R RAILWAY BRIDGE 20683
FWELSN Fulwell Station, Stanley Road MJ07 STANLEY RD JUNIOR SCHOOL 20682
FW FULWELL (LONDON UNITED) J6319 FULWELL BUS GARAGE - LONDON UNITED FW
LNDRCN Lonsdale Road, Castelnau M408 CASTLENAU LONSDALE ROAD 4608
LNDRCN Lonsdale Road, Castelnau M408  CASTLENAU LONSDALE ROAD 4609
LONRKR2S Lonsdale Road, Kilmington Road Stand 2 J2799

ROAD 2S
RICHBS Richmond, Bus Station M703 RICHMOND WAKEFIELD ROAD 36782
RICHGS Richmond, George Street M702 RICHMOND GEORGE STREET 15208
TEDDHG Teddington, Hogarth, Broad Street MB0O7  TEDDINGTON BROAD STREET 19484
TEDDHG Teddington, Hogarth, Broad Street MBO7  TEDDINGTON BROAD STREET R0653
TWICKS Twickenham, King Street MH15  TWICKENHAM YORK STREET 29987
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Richmond Bus Station
George Street

Broad Street / Teddington
Broad Street / Teddington
York Street / Twickenham
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TWICKS Twickenham, King Street MH15 TWICKENHAM YORK STREET BP5814 York Street / Twickenham
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Crosslinks
This schedule has no trips with crosslinks.
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Trip Duty Duty Bus FW FWELO FWELS TEDDH TWICK RICHG ESHNB ESHNS BNCMU BRNSR LNDRC LONRK Form Time Next
No. Start End Run TS N G S S H L R L N R2S Trip
No.

J6319 J6306 MJO7 MBO7 MH15 M702 M815 M303 5U03 M404 M408  J2799
FW FWELO 20682 R0653 29987 15208 1376 4601 R0272 4606 4608 LONRK

TS R2S

Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep. Dep.
501 901 901 211 0508 0510 0513 0519 0524 0528 0532 0536 0538 0541 0544 0611 502
503 902 902 212 0608 0610 0613 0619 0624 0628 0632 0636 0638 0641 0644 0711 504
505 901 901 211 0709 0710 0713 0719 0724 0728 0732 0736 0738 0741 0744 0811 506
507 902 902 212 0809 0810 0813 0819 0824 0828 0832 0836 0838 0841 0844 0911 508
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Trip
No.

502
504
506
508

LONRK LNDRC BRNSR BNCMU ESHNS ESHNB RICHB

R2S
J2799

LONRK
R2S

Dep.
0611

0711

0811

0911

N
M408
4609

Dep.
0613
0713
0813
0913

L
M403
4607

Dep.
0616
0716
0816
0916

R
5U03
1700

Dep.
0618
0718
0818
0918

L
M303
4602

Dep.
0622
0722
0822
0922

H
M815
4505

Dep.
0626
0726
0826
0926

S
M703
36782

Dep.
0630
0730
0830
0930
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TWICK TEDDH FWELS FWELO FW

S
MH15

Dep.
0635
0735
0835
0936

G

MBO7
BP5814 19484

Dep.

0642
0742
0842
0944
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N TS

MJO6 J6306 J6319

20683 FWELO FW
TS

Dep. Dep. Dep.

0645 0646

0745 0746

0845 0847 F

0947 0949 F

Bus Run No.

211
212
211
212

Duty
Start

901
902
901
902

Duty
End

901
902
901
902

Form
Time

0709
0809

Next
Trip

505
507
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